

## TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF LOCAL WIC DIRECTORS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES

January 1st – December 31st each year

## **PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE**

Local Agency	Local Agency #
Address	
Phone	Fax
Email	Payment for FY:
Voting Representative	
(WIC Director or Designee)	
Annual Dues: \$200.00 Payable by December 31 of each calendar year (Jan. 1-Dec. 31).	
To pay by check:	
Payable to: Texas Association of Local WIC Director Mail to: Texas Association of Local WIC Director 6800 Burleson Rd. Bldg 310; Ste. 295 C/O APH WIC Program Austin, Texas 78744	
To pay by credit card: visit <a href="www.TALWD.org">www.TALWD.org</a> ; simply login to your TALWD account and pay online.	
THE IMPORTANCE OF TALWD MEMBERSHIP:	
TALWD acts as a vehicle for the expression of ideas on planning, policy, coordination, implementation and administration of the WIC Program on the local, state and federal level.	
TALWD fosters communication between local WIC Programs and the Texas Health and Human Services Commission (HHSC) with the goal of positively effecting the administration of WIC within the state.	
TALWD brings together the administrators of the local ag orientation and/or assistance.	gency WIC Programs in order to promote peer support,
TALWD promotes professional and public awareness of new and existing federal and state legislation.	
Membership in TALWD represents an agency membership.	